
 

Great Midwest Bank, SSB 

Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System Information 

Click here for Consumer Access 

Originator Name Email Address 
NMLS 

Originator ID 

Kathy Baganz k.baganz@greatmidwestbank.com 1600512 

Brenda Brown brenda.brown@greatmidwestbank.com 378631 

Dawn Chavez dawn.chavez@greatmidwestbank.com 1544111 

Bob Domach bob.domach@greatmidwestbank.com 418530 

Matt Gaulke matt.gaulke@greatmidwestbank.com  296387 

John Hugo john.hugo@greatmidwestbank.com  707767 

Ginny Myszewski ginny@greatmidwestbank.com 762386 

Nicole Noyce nicole.noyce@greatmidwestbank.com 967896 

Julie Reyes julie.reyes@greatmidwestbank.com 1552626 

Rachel Salter rachel.salter@greatmidwestbank.com 1835647 

Mark Scaduto mark.scaduto@greatmidwestbank.com  723392 

Mary Ann Scheel mary.ann.scheel@greatmidwestbank.com  296822 

John Schroder john.schroder@greatmidwestbank.com  967896 

Jennifer Torres jennifer.torres@greatmidwestbank.com 524193 

Melissa Zavadil melissa.z@greatmidwestbank.com  1008357 
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